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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 07/01/2026 Hridya M Vinod Mambalath 
(FTHR)

Pilicode Vayal, Pilicode 
Vayal, Pilicode, 

Pilicode, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

2 07/01/2026 Anamika P V Ratheesh K V (FTHR) Pilicode 
Thumbakkuthiru, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
Pilicode, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

3 07/01/2026 Devanand K Shaji Vadakkummuri 
(FTHR)

Pilicode Vayal, Pilicode 
Vayal, Pilicode, 

Pilicode, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

4 07/01/2026 Sayana M V Sajeevan P (FTHR) Pilicode Vayal, Pilicode, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

5 07/01/2026 Alvi Sijumon Sijumon M T (FTHR) Mulakkal, Plachikkara, 
Bheemanady, 

Plachikkara, 671534, 
Vellarikkundu

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

6 07/01/2026 Amal P V Asokan K P (FTHR) Pilicode Vayal, Pilicode 
Vayal, Pilicode, 

Pilicode, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

7 07/01/2026 Athul V V V K Haridas (FTHR) Valiya Kuthirummal 
House, Thekkumbad, 

South Trikaripur, 
Elambachi, 671311, 

Hosdurg

  

8 07/01/2026 NIMISHA BABY BABY K A (FTHR) KUTTAMALAYIL, 
CHAVARAGIRI, 
PALAVAYAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 670511, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

9 07/01/2026 Anusree K P V Shobha K P V (MTHR) Kinattinkkara Pandihare 
Veedu Pilicode, 

Pilicode, Pilicode, 
Pilicode, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

10 07/01/2026 Ramith M V Rajesh T (FTHR) Thekkatthi Veedu 
Mangadavath Kovval, 

Pilicode, Pilicode, 
Pilicode, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

11 07/01/2026 Vaishnav T V Chandran A V (FTHR) Arayil Veedu Pilicode 
Thumakkuthiru, Pilicode 

Thumbakkithiru, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

12 07/01/2026 KUNHAYISU T P S V ABDUL RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

THAYYIL 
PANDIKASHALAYIL, 
SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

TRIKARIPUR 
KADAPURAM, 

671310, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

13 07/01/2026 ABDULLA N K KUTTIALI (FTHR) 15/102-
C,KOLIKKALPUTHANPURAYIL, 

KOLLADA, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
KAMBALLUR PO, 

670511, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

14 07/01/2026 Anugraha V Biju M V (FTHR) Kulangara House 
Pilicode, Pilicode Vayal, 

Pilicode, Pilicode, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

15 07/01/2026 JANARDHANAN K V VALIYAMBU M 
(FTHR)

KOVVAL VEETTIL, 
CHANDERA, 
MANIYAT, 

MANIYAT, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

16 07/01/2026 M A YOOSUF ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

SHAMIL MANZIL, 
UCHOOLIKUTHIRU, 

NILESHWAR, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

17 07/01/2026 FARHANA K K FAYIZA K K (MTHR) HASSAN HOUSE, 
POROT, PADNE, 
PADNE, 671312, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

18 07/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FAHIMA M K 

FOUSIYA M K (MTHR) M A R HOUSE, 
POROPPAD, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

19 07/01/2026 Devanand K Pavithran M (FTHR) Mambalath House 
Pilicode Vayal, Pilicode 

Vayal, Pilicode, 
Pilicode, 671310, 

Hosdurg
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

20 07/01/2026 ABHISHEK K V SANKARAN K V 
(FTHR)

15/145  PILICODE 
VAYAL, PILICODE, 

PILICODE, PILICODE, 
671310, HOSDURG

  

21 07/01/2026 SIJU K K RAJANI (WIFE) 89/B, PATTEL 
KADAPPURAM, 

VALIYAPARAMBA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
671312, TRIKARIPUR

  

22 07/01/2026 MURUKESH 
RAMASWAMY 

RAMASWAMY 
(FTHR)

03/141 HARISREE 
NIVAS, 

KIZHAKKANKOZHUVAL, 
NILESHWAR PO, 
NILESHWAR, PO 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

23 07/01/2026 AKHILA  THOMAS MATHEW 
KURIAKOSE (FTHR)

ERUTHANATTU 
HOUSE, 

ADUKKALAMPADY, 
WEST ELERI, 

ELERITHATTU, 
671314, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

24 07/01/2026 ANAKHA 
CHANDRAN 

PRAVEEN KUMAR A 
K (HSBN)

ATHIKKAL, 
PARAMBA, MALOTH, 

PARAMBA, 671534, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

25 07/01/2026 Aswin M Chandran P (FTHR) Puthiyadath Pilicode 
Vayal, Pilicode Vayal, 

Pilicode, Pilicode, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

26 07/01/2026 ROSBIN BABY BABY GEORGE M 
(FTHR)

06/500 
MATHASSERIL, 

MALANKADAVU, 
PALAVAYAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 670511, 
VELLARIKUNDU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

27 07/01/2026 ANAKHA 
CHANDRAN 

PRAVEEN KUMAR A 
K (HSBN)

ATHIKKAL, 
PARAMBA, MALOTH, 

PARAMBA, 671534, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

28 07/01/2026 ASLAM A G SALMA  A G (MTHR) RASNA MAHAL, 
KOOLERI, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

29 07/01/2026 FATHIMA N P SULAIMAN N P 
(HSBN)

NALUPURAPPATTIL, 
NIDUNGANDA, 
NILESHWAR, 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

30 07/01/2026 Abhida M T P ABDULLA (FTHR) MANAKKAD 
THEKKE 

PEEDIKAYIL, 
CHERUVAPPADI, 

CHEEMENI, 
PETTIKUNDU, 

671313, TRIKARIPUR

  

31 07/01/2026 JAYANTHI 
MURUKESH 

MURUKESH (HSBN) 03/141 HARISREE 
NIVAS, 

KIZHAKKANKOZHUVAL, 
NILESHWAR PO, 
NILESHWAR, PO 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

32 07/01/2026 SHAHANA  SHAHUL 
HAMEED

SHAHUL HAMEED 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

390, SHADES, 
ANACHAL, 

NILESHWAR, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

33 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMEEN 
K

L E KUNHABDULLA 
(FTHR)

337, KAKKUNNAM, 
TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
TRIKARIPUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

34 07/01/2026 SHIJI THOMAS SAJU THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KADANKAVIL, 
NIRATHUMTHATTU, 

PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 670511, 

VELLARIKKUNDU

  

35 07/01/2026 SEMEERA T A C H ABDUL 
RAHIMAN (HSBN)

16/310, CHIRAMMEL, 
PALAKKUNNU, 

MANDAPAM, 671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

36 07/01/2026 Radhamani Chirakkara Shivaji R (HSBN) Radhamadhavam, 
Thankayam, South 

Trikaripur, Trikaripur, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

37 07/01/2026 Vyshnavi N Nisha N (MTHR) Narkkal House Pilicode 
Thumbakkuthiru, 
Pilicode, Pilicode, 
Pilicode, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

38 07/01/2026 JAIN  MATHEW VIPIN  MATHEW 
(HSBN)

CHANAKAKATIL 
HOUSE, KADUMENI, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
KADUMENI, 670511, 

VELLARIKKUND

  

39 07/01/2026 SHUHAIB N ABDUL KAREEM V P 
(FTHR)

NANGARATH 
HOUSE, ATHOOTTY, 

CHEEMENI, 
PETTIKUNDU, 

671313, TRIKARIPUR

  

40 07/01/2026 USMAN RAMLATH N (WIFE) NANGARATH 
HOUSE, 

PETTIKKUND, 
CHEEMENI, 

PETTIKKUND P O, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

41 07/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM 
CHIRAMMAL 

KUNHABDULLA

NASEEMA T A (WIFE) 16/321, CHIRAMMAL, 
PALAKKUNNU, 

MANDAPAM, 671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

42 07/01/2026 MRUDHULA T RAMESAN K  (HSBN) KUNNUKUDIYAN, 
VELLAP, NORTH 
THRIKKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

43 07/01/2026 Abhinand K K Jayaraman (FTHR) Asha Mandiram, 
Thankayam, South 

Trikaripur, Trikaripur, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

44 07/01/2026 SHINOD K N NARAYANAN (FTHR) 3/333 G, 
KUNHIPURAYIL, 

KARA, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

45 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN  
A

NASEEBA A (MTHR) ANJILLATH HOUSE, 
PADNEKADAPPURAM, 
PADNEKADAPPURAM, 
PADNEKADAPPURAM, 

671312, HOSDURG

  

46 07/01/2026 HAKKEEM P V KUJAMATH (FTHR) 333/SAMEERA 
MANZIL, 

THAIKADAPPURAM, 
NILESHWAR, 

THAIKADAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

47 07/01/2026 RAJI N K BABU K (HSBN) 18/232 ANJIL HOUSE, 
PUTHUVAYIKK, 

THURUTHI, 
ACHAMTHURUTHI, 
671351, HOSDURG

  

48 07/01/2026 SHEZIN ASHRAF ASHARAF M K (FTHR) BISMILLAH MANZIL, 
KUNNUMKAI WEST 

ELERI P O, 
BHEEMANADY, 

WEST ELERI, 671314, 
VELLARIKUNDU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

49 07/01/2026 VIDYA M PURUSHOTHAMAN 
(FTHR)

VIDYA NIVAS, 
KOTRACHAL, 
NILESHWAR, 

THAIKKADAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

50 07/01/2026 UTHARA 
MOHANDAS 

MOHANDAS V (FTHR) UTHARA HOUSE, 
ALINKEEL, 

NILESHWAR, 
NILESHWAR, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  

51 07/01/2026 BIJU JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) 08/260 
PURAYIDATHIL, 

PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 670511, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

52 07/01/2026 SALAHUDEEN P P M P T SUBAIDA 
(WIFE)

10/771A M T P 
HOUSE, 

THANKAYAM, 
NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

53 07/01/2026 BEEFATHIMA  P V KUNJAMATH (HSBN) 333/SAMEERA 
MANZIL, 

THAIKADAPPURAM, 
NILESHWAR, 

THAIKADAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

54 07/01/2026 SANDRA SABU SABU JOSEPH (FTHR) KAVUMKAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

55 07/01/2026 SUJA SHINOD SHINOD  (HSBN) 3/333 G, 
KUNHIPURAYIL, 

KARA, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

56 07/01/2026 RASHIFA K V P SHAMSEERA K V P 
(MTHR)

K V P HOUSE, 
KAIKOTTUKADAVU, 
SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

57 07/01/2026 ASSAINAR C K NAFEESA (MTHR) THIRUVITHAM 
VEETTIL, 

MANIAYAT, North 
Trikaripur, 

MANIAYAT, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

58 07/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA M 
T P 

FARZANA AMEER 
(MTHR)

T M S House, 
Beericheri, South 

Trikaripur, Trikaripur, 
671310, Hosdurg

  

59 07/01/2026 AYSHA K MUHAMMED 
YOONUS A (FTHR)

FIDHAS P V M 
HOUSE, 

THAIKADAPPURAM, 
NILESHWAR, 

THAIKADAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

60 07/01/2026 ABDUL MUTHALIB O 
T

M T P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

00, OTTATHAYYIL, 
KAITHAKAD, 

THURUTHI, 671313, 
CHERUVATHUR

  

61 07/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR  
KARICHERY

PRASANTH (OTHR) KARICHERY HOUSE, 
MUNDATHANPARA, 

WEST ELERI, 
NATTAKKAL, 671533, 

VELLARIKUNDU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

62 07/01/2026 BASILA BIND ABDUL 
MUTHALIB 

SABEENA P (MTHR) SABITH MANZIL, 
THANKAYAM, 
TRIKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
HOSDURG

  

63 07/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RAHEESA V

RAIHANATH V 
(MTHR)

VELIKOTH HOUSE, 
CHIRAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
NILESHWAR, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  

64 07/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZIDAN 
P K 

P K SUBAIDA (MTHR) 99, PADNE 
KADAPPURAM, 

PADNE 
KADAPPURAM, 

PADNE 
KADAPPURAM, 

671312, TRIKARIPUR

  

65 07/01/2026 RAJANEESH T  CHANDRAN K V 
(FTHR)

354B/THALAKKAT 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEKUNNU, PO 
PUTHARIYADUKKAM, 

PEROLE, PO 
PUTHARIYADUKKAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

66 07/01/2026 SANILA  SATHEESAN SATHEESAN (FTHR) KAVALAKKATTIL, 
THAYYENI, 

PALAVAYAL, 
THAYYENI, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

67 07/01/2026 FATHIMA SALEEM N 
K P 

BALKEES N K P 
(MTHR)

11-19 KULSU HOUSE, 
THANKAYAM, 

SOUTH 
THRIKKARIPUR, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
TRIKARIPUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

68 07/01/2026 SOUMYA N V SAJITHKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

15/189 PATHANATH 
HOUSE, KADANGOD, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

69 07/01/2026 ABDUL SATHAR 
MULLAPALLY 
KOLAPURATH

KADER PUZHEKARA 
(FTHR)

M K HOUSE, NEAR 
UNIVERSITY 

CAMPUS, PEROLE, 
NILESHWAR P O, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

70 07/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER B M MUHAMMED (FTHR) RASAK HAJI 
QUATERS, PADNE, 

PADNE, PADNE, 
671312, HOSDURG

  

71 07/01/2026 EVELINE MARIYA 
JOSHY 

JOSHI THOMAS 
(FTHR)

PLATHOTTATHIL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

72 07/01/2026 ALEES JACOB JACOB C K (HSBN) CHETTAKARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

NATTAKKAL, WEST 
ELERI, NATTAKKAL 

P O, 671534, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

73 07/01/2026 AMINATH 
RAMSEENA

MOIDEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

NIZAR MANZIL, 
ARIKADY, 

LAKSHAM VEED, 
KUMBLA, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

74 07/01/2026 MARIYUM BEE ISHAKH K (FTHR) ALAKKAL HOUSE, 
POROTTU, PADNE, 

PADNE, 671312, 
HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

75 07/01/2026 KRISHNAN MANIYAMMA 
(MTHR)

729 PADINHARE 
VEEDU, 

VALIYAPOIL, 
THIMIRI, 

VALIYAPOIL, 671313, 
HOSDURG

  

76 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD M T P ABDUL KAREEM A K 
(FTHR)

RAHMATH MANZIL, 
VELLAP, 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

77 07/01/2026 FIRDOUSE 
MOHAMMED 

C ABIDA (MTHR) Darul Hamd, 
Thankayam, Trikaripur, 

Trikaripur, 671310, 
Trikaripur

  

78 07/01/2026 SEENA  N T SIBI  P J  (HSBN) NARAYANATHUPARAMPIL, 
KAMBALLUR, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
KAMBALLUR, 

670511, 
VELLARIKKUND

  

79 07/01/2026 USHA  P SUNDARAN  P M 
(FTHR)

POODUMOOLA, 
ANIKKADI, 

KODAKKAD, 
KODAKKAD, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

80 07/01/2026 ISHAKH 
KAKKADAPRAM 

T K KHALIL (FTHR) ALAKKAL HOUSE, 
POROTU, PADNE, 
PADNE, 671312, 

HOSDURG

  

81 07/01/2026 Mini K J Joseph  K J (FTHR) 250/C, Kaniyanthol, 
Kayyur, Pothavoor, 
671313, Hosdhurg

  

82 07/01/2026 IFTHIKHARUDHEEN 
T P 

MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) AYISHAS, KAPPIL 
ROAD, NORTH 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
THRIKKARIPUR, 
671310, HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

83 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE M T P 

(FTHR)

10/770B SHAD 
MANZIL, 

THANKAYAM, 
NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

84 07/01/2026 JOSNA  AUGUSTINE BABY K A (FTHR) 933 B, PILANTHOLI, 
CHEEMENI, 

CHEEMENI, 671313, 
HOSDURG

  

85 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAJID 
O T 

ABDUL HAMEED 
THARAL HOUSE 

(FTHR)

13/390A 
ANCHILLATH 

HOUSE, 
CHEMBRAKANAM, 
THIMIRI, THIMIRI P 
O, 671313, HOSDURG

  

86 07/01/2026 SAJNA C H KATHIM C H (FTHR) 305, CHIRAMMAL, 
PALAKKUNNU, 
BHEEMANADY, 
KUNNUKAI P O, 

671314, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

87 07/01/2026 TONY JACOB JACOB C K (FTHR) CHETTAKARIKKAL, 
NATTAKKAL, WEST 
ELERI, NATTAKKAL 

P O, 671534, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

88 07/01/2026 Sachin Jose Jose (FTHR) Karakozhuppil, 
Palavayal, Palavayal, 
Palavayal, 670511, 

Vellarikundu

  

89 07/01/2026 JOICY A VARGHESE ROBIN M  
KURIAKOSE (HSBN)

MUNDIYAKKAL, 
NARKKILAKKAD, 

WEST ELERI, 
KOTTAMALA, 

671314, 
VELLARIKUNDU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

90 07/01/2026 SAFREED P KUNHI MOIDEEN 
KUTTY P K (FTHR)

PARAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEKKAD, 
PADNE, 

PADNEKADAPPURAM, 
671312, HOSDURG

  

91 07/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUFEED NASAR P P 

NASEEMA (MTHR) P P HOUSE, 
EDACHAKAI, 

UDINUR, 
EDACHAKAI, 671310, 

TRIKARIPUR

  

92 07/01/2026 ANN JACOB JACOB C K (FTHR) CHETTAKARIKKAL, 
NATTAKKAL, WEST 
ELERY, NATTAKKAL 

P O, 671534, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

93 07/01/2026 MASHOOD C KHALID  C (FTHR) AHAMMED MANZIL, 
MADAKKARA, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG

  

94 07/01/2026 ABDUL VAHAB T SARU T (OTHR) 261, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 
671312, TRIKARIPUR

  

95 07/01/2026 MUHAMED FAHEEM 
MOIDEEN M

MAIMOONATH 
MADAMBILLATH 

(MTHR)

MAIMOONA 
MANZIL, OLAVARA, 

SOUTH 
THRIKKARIPUR, 

UDUMBUNTHALA P 
O, 671311, HOSDURG

  

96 07/01/2026 SHAHNA SHUKKOOR ABDUL SHUKKOOR 
(FTHR)

450-A, AHLAN, 
KOOLERI, 

TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 
TRIKARIPUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

97 07/01/2026 JUNES KOLOTH FATHIMA K (WIFE) JASMIN MANZIL, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

98 07/01/2026 SEENATH T  NAFEESA (MTHR) NEAR PADNE 
MUNDYA, 

THEKKEPURAM, 
PADNE, PADNE, 

671310, TRIKARIPUR

  

99 07/01/2026 VALSA JOHNSON M A (HSBN) EDAKKARAMYLICKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

100 07/01/2026 MOHAMMED RASIL  
A P

SHIHABUDHEEN 
BUKHARI (FTHR)

ANJILLATH 
PUTHIYA PURAYIL 

HOUSE, KADANGOD, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 

671313, TRIKARIPUR

  

101 07/01/2026 FIDA MOHAMMED 
KUNHI 

MUHAMMED KUNHI 
K (FTHR)

MUHSINA MANZIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

102 07/01/2026 Nasifa k MUTHALEEB N 
(FTHR)

KATTOOR HOUSE, 
VALIYA KUTHIR, 

SOUTH 
THRIKARIPUR, 

UDUMBUNTHALA, 
671311, HOSDURG

  

103 07/01/2026 EBIN JOSEPH JOSEPH MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PUTHETTUPADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

KAVUMTHALA, 
PALAVAYAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

104 07/01/2026 SAHAL U M SUBAIR N (FTHR) MALAMMAL HOUSE, 
KADANGOD, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

105 07/01/2026 ANUMOL FRANCIS MANOJ P JOSE 
(HSBN)

PUNCHAYIL, 
ELERITHATTU, 

WEST ELERI, 
ELERITHATTU, 

671314, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

106 07/01/2026 ASIF NIZAM P P C BASHEER C K (FTHR) CHANDERA HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

107 07/01/2026 JARSHANA K ISHAKH P K (FTHR) Kottayil House, 
Pandyalavalappu, 

Padne, 
Padnekadappuram, 
671312, Hosdurg

  

108 07/01/2026 SHAMIL 
MUHAMMAD V P M 

MUHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

V P M HOUSE, 
KOOLERI, 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

109 07/01/2026 JINEESH JOSE T J JOSE (FTHR) THEKKEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

KUNNINKINATTUKARA, 
KODAKKADU, 
KODAKKADU, 

671310, HOSDUG

  

110 07/01/2026 OLIVIYA CYRIAC MELBIN JOSE (HSBN) ELANJIMATTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

CHITTARIKKAL P O, 
671326, 

VELLARIKKUNDU

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

111 07/01/2026 SALAHUDEEN T USSAINAR (FTHR) 12 THALAYILLATH 
HOUSE, TRIKARIPUR 

KADAPURAM, 
VALIYAPARAMBA, 

TRIKARIPUR 
KADAPURAM, 

671310, HOSDURG

  

112 07/01/2026 RASEENA K ABDUL SALAM M K 
(FTHR)

PALATHARA HOUSE, 
EDACHAKKAI, 

UDINUR, 
EDACHAKKAI, 

671310, HOSDURG

  

113 07/01/2026 AFSAL M ABDULLA P (FTHR) Madamb Illathe House, 
Pattoli, Cheemeni, 

Pettikundu, 671313, 
Hosdurg

  

114 07/01/2026 T SHAHEEDA MUHAMMED KUNHI 
P (FTHR)

32/981 
NOORULHUDA 

MANZIL, WEAVERS 
STREET, 

NILESHWAR, 
NILESHWAR, 671314, 

HOSDURG

  

115 07/01/2026 SHINOGI K C CHANDRAN K S 
(FTHR)

KALLERI VEEDU, 
POOTHANGAPOIL, 

KODAKKAD, 
KODAKKAD, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

116 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM T SHAHEEDA T (MTHR) NOORUL HUDA 
MANZIL, WEAVERS 

STREET, 
NILESHWAR, 

NILESHWAR, 671314, 
HOSDURG

  

117 07/01/2026 IRFANA 
ABOOBAKER 

ABOOBAKER (FTHR) NEELHUT, 
PILAVALAPPU, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
VALIYAPOIL, 671313, 

HOSDURG

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

118 07/01/2026 ISMAIL MAHAMOOD RASHEERA A (MTHR) 391, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 
671314, TRIKARIPUR

  

119 07/01/2026 NEHA SONY SONY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

KAVALATH(H), 
MANKAYAM, 

BALAL, 
VELLARIKUNDU, 

671533, 
VELLARIKUNDU

  

120 07/01/2026 Jobin Johnson Johnson (FTHR) Kunnel, Kannankunnu, 
Bheemanady, 

Plachikkara, 671534, 
Vellarikkundu

  

121 07/01/2026 SUJITH  P S PAVITHRAN A K  
(FTHR)

316, SHOBHANAM 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

NILESHWAR, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

122 07/01/2026 Sathwik Mohan MV Mohandas TV (FTHR) Sreevihar House, 
Talichalam, South 

Trikaripur, Elambachi, 
671311, Hosdurg

  

123 07/01/2026 Pavithra P Vijayavalli P (MTHR) Pulicodan House, 
Karolam, South 

Trikaripur, Elambachi, 
671311, Hosdurg

  

124 07/01/2026 Fathima M Salmath M (MTHR) Kandathil House, 
Elambachi, South 

Trikaripur, Elambachi, 
671311, Hosdurg

  

125 07/01/2026 APARNA RAJAN M K RAJAN A (FTHR) MAINACHAN 
KULANGARA, 

MENOKK, SOUTH 
TRIKARIPUR, 

ELAMBACHI, 671311, 
HOSDURG

  



Jan 8, 2026, 12:03 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

126 07/01/2026 DEEPA P V  NARAYANAN E V  
(HSBN)

310/A1, Peethambari, 
Kaniyam vayal, 

Pallikkara, Nileshwar, 
Nileshwar, 671314, 

Hosdurg

  

127 07/01/2026 SAINABA BEEVI SIJU GEORGE (HSBN) ORATHEL, 
MULLIKKAD, 

KUNNUMKAI, WEST 
ELERI, 671314, 

VELLARIKUNDU

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


